
SCHOOL YEAR 2023- 2024

Mulberry Grove Community Unit Schools District #1
801 W. Wall St., Mulberry Grove IL 62262

Phone: 618/326-8812         Fax: 618/326-8482
Approx. Area: 108.95 Sq. Miles Assessed Valuation: $38,008,435
Total Students: 385

Email
District Superintendent: Casie Bowman cbowman@mgschools.com
Bookkeeper: Regina Johnson rjohnson@mgschools.com
Board of Education: Year Term Expires

President: Nathan Mollett 2023
Vice-President: Jeffrey Koontz 2025
Secretary: Brooke Earnest 2023
Members: Steve Creek 2025

Melody Helmkamp 2023
Keith Steiner 2025
Quiton Lindahl 2025

Unit Treasuer: Regina Johnson

Mulberry Grove High School:
801 W. Wall, Mulberry Grove, IL 62262

Phone: 618/326-8221       Fax: 618/326-7504
Total Students: 118
Principal: Tiffany Zobrist tzobrist@mgschools.com
Secretary: Chelsea Icenogle cicenogle@mgschools.com
Aide:

Teachers
Last Name: First Name: Subject(s): Email:
Blankenship Denyse Science dblankenship@mgschools.com

English sbloemer@mgschools.com
Hall Kerri Special Education khall@mgschools.com
Elam Matt Industrial Arts & Ag melam@mgschools.com
Hoffmann Hannah Social Studies hhoffmann@mgschools.com
Mezo Misty Math mmezo@mgschools.com
Moore James Driver Education jmoore@mgschools.com
Moore James PE jmoore@mgschools.com
Oldham Ryan Computers roldham@mgschools.com
Zeeb Michelle Librarian/Key Boarding mlzeeb@mgschools.com

Mulberry Grove Junior High School



Total Students: 99
Principal: Tiffany Zobrist tzobrist@mgschools.com
Secretary: Chelsea Icenogle cicenogle@mgschools.com
Aide:

Teachers
Last Name: First Name: Subject(s): Email:
Beckham Lyndsey Social Studies/Health lbeckham@mgschools.com
Burkhart Austin Science aburkhart@mgschools.com
Griffin Emily Science egriffin@mgschools.com
Gruner Amy Art agruner@mgschools.com
Burkhart Rachel LD rburkhart@mgschools.com
Kuhlman Amanda English akuhlman@mgschools.com
Oldham Ryan Computers roldham@mgschools.com
Stephens Tricia English tstephens@mgschools.com
Thomas Emily Math ethomas@mgschools.com
Wolf Ian Social /Studies iwolf@mgschools.com
Zeeb Michelle Librarian/key boarding mlzeeb@mgschools.com

Mulberry Grove Elementary:
801 W. Wall, Mulberry Grove, IL 62262

Phone: 618/326-8811    Fax: 618/326-8884
Total Students: 168
Principal: Chad Nelson cnelson@mgschools.com
Secretary: Tammy Jolliff tjolliff@mgschools.com
Aide: Zoe Hays, Alisha Tischhauser, Mandy White 

Teachers
Last Name: First Name: Subject(s): Email:
Arter Suzanne Kindergarten sarter@mgschools.com
Brimberry Shelley 1st sbrimberry@mgschools.com
Carroll Michelle kindergarten mcarroll@mgschools.com
Criner Becky 3rd bcriner@mgschools.com
Eirhart Katrina 4th & 5th keirhart@mgschools.com
Jansen Shelby Art sjansen@mgschools.com

LD khall@mgschools.com
Hall Susan 1st shall@mgschools.com
Huhn Michelle 2nd mhuhn@mgschools.com
Kirsch Candy 4th & 5th ckirsch@mgschools.com
Leidel Samantha 2nd sleidel@mgschools.com
Mollett Marcy Title 1 mmollett@mgschools.com

PE jmoore@mgschools.com
Quick Kara 4th & 5th kquick@mgschools.com



Rosado Kate 3rd krosado@mgschools.com
Timmermann Patti 4th & 5th ptimmermann@mgschools.com

School Lunch
Juliann Elam, Deb Hopkins, Kim Greenwood

Custodians
Tyler Brown, Randy Dugan, Cindy Dothager, Dennis Stewart

Transportation
Cindy Dothager; Randy Dugan; Juliann Elam; Terri Gannon; Gary Siebert; Ruth Stone


